
SQUEALING PIG 					   
Rosé (Marlborough, NZ)

FLEUR DE LYS 					   
Chardonnay Pinot Noir (Sth East Australia)

T’GALLANT					   
Prosecco (Italy)

JULIET						    
Moscato (Victoria)

SQUEALING PIG		
Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)

CAVALIERE D’ORO				  
Pinot Grigio (Italy)

MORGANS BAY         			 
Sem Sauv Blanc (Sth East Australia)

NICK O’LEARY				  
Riesling (CBR District)

COPPABELLA			 
Chardonnay (Tumbarumba)

THE MENU �
THE MENU �
THE MENU �

Hey guys! Want to beat the queue?
Order using the QR code on your table.
Then sit back and enjoy the view!

WINE: ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE MEMBER PRICES. 
NON-MEMBER SURCHARGES APPLY.

NON-MEMBER SURCHARGES
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$6.40
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$10.50

$10.50

$11.50

$13.50

$9.00

$9.50

$10.50

$10.50

$9.50

$13.00

$9.00

$9.60

$17.50

$16.00

$16.50

$16.50

$18.50

$22.50

$14.00

$15.50

$16.50

$16.50

$15.50

$32.00

$26.00

$28.00

$42.00

$40.00

$42.00

$42.00

$46.00

$52.00

$36.00

$38.00

$42.00

$42.00

$38.00

+0.80

SPARKLING

RED

ROSÉ

WHITE

COPPABELLA					   
Pinot Noir (Tumbarumba)

ST HUBERTS THE STAG				  
Pinot Noir (Yarra Valley)

NICK O’LEARY					   
Shiraz (CBR District)

HARTOG’S PLATE					   
Cabernet Merlot (Western Australia)

WYNNS  THE GABLES				  
Cabernet Sauvignon (Coonawarra)

MONDAY:

FRIDAY:

WEDNESDAY: THURSDAY:

SUNDAY:

TUESDAY:

STEAK 
NIGHT

LIVE 
MUSIC

HAPPY 
HOUR:

BURGER 
NIGHT

UNI
NIGHT

BURGER, 
BOWLS, 
BEER OR 
BUBBLES

SCHNITTY 
NIGHT

A cut above the rest.
$15 from 5pm

Drink Specials:  
$5 schooners  
from 4pm.  
Live Music from 7pm

MMMMM ... Burgers.
$15 from 5pm

Happy. Since 1958.

$15 Chicken Schnitzel, 
Fish ‘N’ Chips, and 
Caesar Salad.
8-9pm

$30 per person

Members favourite.
$15 from 5pm

SHHH ... MEMBERS ONLY

THE RUC � 
WEEKLY SPECIALS

Basic Spirits Happy Hour:  
$4.90 basic spirits  
8-9pm

Daily Happy Hour: 
Monday – Friday / 4-5pm
$5 schooners  / 12 taps

Not a Member? Join instantly at reception.

COPPABELLA					   
Pinot Noir (Tumbarumba)

ST HUBERTS THE STAG				  
Pinot Noir (Yarra Valley)

WYNNS THE GABLES				  
Cabernet Sauvignon (Coonawarra)



BAR SNACKS: BURGERS: GOOD 
INTENTIONS:

PIZZA:

FOR THE YOUNG 
AND YOUNG 
AT HEART:

+ SAUCES:+ SIDES:

ALL PRICES ARE MEMBER PRICES

USUAL SUSPECTS:

BRISKET BITS	 12.90
18hr Slow Cooked with JD Bourbon Glaze and Slaw

SHREDDED PARMESAN FRIES (V)	 14.90
With Truffle Oil

CHEESE AND GARLIC BREAD (V)	 9.90

POPCORN CAULIFLOWER (VG)	 12.90
With Vegan Aioli and Sumac Salt

MUSHROOM ARANCINI BALLS (V)		  12.90
With Blue Cheese Dressing

BOWL OF FRIES (V)		 12.90
With Sweet Chilli Aioli

CHICKEN WINGS (GF)	 (6) 9.90 | (12) 16.90
Available with Your Choice of Dipping Sauce:
- Buffalo Hot
- Buffalo Mild
- Salt and Pepper with Chilli Caramel

BEEF BURGER	 21.90
Beef Patty, Beetroot Relish, Lettuce, Tomato 
and Caramelised Onion

CHEESE BURGER	 22.90
Beef Patty, American Cheese, Maple Bacon 
and Burger Sauce

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER	 29.90
Double Beef Patty, Double Maple Bacon,  
Double American Cheese and Burger Sauce

CHICKEN BURGER	 22.90
Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken Breast, Maple Bacon, 
American Cheese, Lettuce and Sriracha Mayo

MUSHROOM BURGER (V)	 22.90
Crumbed Portobello Mushroom, Lettuce, Tomato,  
Cucumber and Pesto Mayo

STEAK SANDWICH	 24.90
120gm MSA Scotch Fillet, Beetroot Relish, Tomato, 
Lettuce and Cheese

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID SALAD	
With Mesculin, Chives, Aioli, Cherry Tomatoes and Cucumbers

CAESAR SALAD	
Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan, Croutons and Egg
Add BBQ Chicken Tenders, Miso Salmon, Rump Slices $4.90

JAPANESE KALE SALAD (V)	
Kale, Almond Flakes, Cherry Tomatoes and Japanese Dressing
Add BBQ Chicken Tenders, Miso Salmon, Rump Slices $4.90

CHICKEN NUGGETS

FISH ‘N’ CHIPS

MAC AND CHEESE (V)

STEAK AND CHIPS

MINI PIZZA	
Margherita or Ham and Pineapple

PRESENT YOUR MEMBERSHIP CARD WHEN ORDERING.
Non-Members will incur a $2.00 surcharge for bar snacks, and all 

other food items incur a $3.00 surcharge. 
Not a Member? Join instantly at reception.

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD	 25.90
With Chips and Salad

18HR SLOW COOKED MSA BRISKET	 25.90
18hr Slow Cooked with JD Bourbon Cream Sauce

300GM MSA GRADE 3 SCOTCH FILLET	 44.90
Your choice of 2: Chips, Salad, Creamy Mash 
or Seasonal Veg

250GM MSA GRADE 3 RUMP	 29.90
With Chips and Salad

CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS	 33.90
With Mash, Seasonal Veg and Gravy

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	 26.90
With Chips and Salad

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	 29.90
With Chips and Salad

AMERICAN DRY RUB RIBS	 (1/2 RACK) 29.90 | (FULL) 39.90
With Mac and Cheese Rosti and Paprika Coleslaw

ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS

ALL PIZZA BASES ARE VEGAN

SERVED WITH CHIPS AND  
OPTION OF SALAD OR VEG

ALL 22.90

ALL 12.90

2.50

TRADITIONAL GRAVY
PEPPER GRAVY
MUSHROOM GRAVY
DIANE SAUCE
GARLIC AIOLI

3.90

CHIPS
SEASONAL VEG
SALAD
POTATO MASH

ALL 19.90

(GF)  GLUTEN FREE 

(V)  VEGETARIAN

(VG)  VEGAN

We endeavour to accommodate all dietary
requirements and allergies whenever we can,
however, due to potential food traces 
we cannot completely guarantee 
100% allergy-free meals.

MARGHERITA (V)	
Fresh Mozzarella, Cherry Tomato and Basil

VEGETARIAN (V)
Fresh Mozzarella, Roast Potato Slices, Red Onion, Capsicum, 
Sauteed Mushrooms and Salsa Verde

HAM AND PINEAPPLE
Double Smoked Ham, Pineapple and Fresh Mozzarella

3-MEATS
Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham, Tomato and Fresh Mozzarella

RUC MEAT LOVERS
Maple Bacon, BBQ Chicken, Brisket with RUC BBQ Sauce
and Fresh Mozzarella

BBQ CHICKEN
BBQ Chicken, Spanish Onion, Capsicum and Fresh Mozzarella

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA BASES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST (ADD +2.40)

LUNCH
SPECIALS:
$15 from 12-2pm

Fish ‘N’ Chips
Chicken Schnitzel 
Vegetarian Pizza 
Caesar Salad


