

ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE MEMBER PRICES. NON-MEMBER SURCHARGES APPLY.

SPARKLING	150ml	250ml	BTL
FLEUR DE LYS Chardonnay Pinot Noir (Sth East Austra	\$8.00 Ilia)	\$13.00	\$32.00
T'GALLANT Prosecco (Italy)	\$10.00	\$16.00	\$40.00
JULIET Moscato (Victoria)	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$36.00
WHITE	150ml	250ml	BTL
SQUEALING PIG Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)	\$9.50	\$15.50	\$38.00
CAVALIERE D'ORO Pinot Grigio (Italy)	\$10.50	\$16.50	\$42.00
MORGANS BAY Sem Sauv Blanc (Sth East Australia)	\$5.90	\$9.00	\$26.00
NICK O'LEARY Riesling (CBR District)	\$11.50	\$18.50	\$46.00
COPPABELLA Chardonnay (Tumbarumba)	\$10.50	\$16.50	\$42.00
ROSÉ	150ml	250ml	BTL
SQUEALING PIG Rosé (Marlborough, NZ)	\$10.50	\$17.50	\$42.00
RED	150ml	250ml	BTL
	\$10.50	\$16.50	\$42.00
ST HUBERTS THE STAG Pinot Noir (Yarra Valley)	\$10.50	\$16.50	\$42.00
NICK O'LEARY Shiraz (CBR District)	\$13.50	\$22.50	\$52.00
HARTOG'S PLATE Cabernet Merlot (Western Australia)	\$6.40	\$9.60	\$28.00
WYNNS THE GABLES Cabernet Sauvignon (Coonawarra)	\$9.50	\$15.50	\$38.00
	.0.90	.1.00	12.20

+0.80

+1.00

+3.20

NON-MEMBER SURCHARGES

SHHH ... MEMBERS ONLY

THE RUC WEEKLY SPECIALS

MONDAY:

STEAK

NIGHT

\$15 from 5pm

A cut above the rest.

WEDNESDAY:

BURGER

MMMMM ... Burgers.

NIGHT

\$15 from 5pm

FRIDAY:

LIVE

MUSIC

Drink Specials:

Live Music from 7pm

\$5 schooners from 4pm.



TUESDAY: SCHNITTY NIGHT

Members favourite. \$15 from 5pm

THURSDAY: UNI NIGHT

\$15 Chicken Schnitzel, Fish 'N' Chips, and Caesar Salad. 8-9pm

SUNDAY: BURGER, BOWLS, BEER OR **BUBBLES**

\$30 per person

Daily Happy Hour: Monday – Friday / 4-5pm \$5 schooners / 12 taps

Basic Spirits Happy Hour: \$4.90 basic spirits 8-9pm





Happy. Since 1958.

HAPPY

HOUR:

THE MENU THE MENU THE MENU



Hey guys! Want to beat the queue? Order using the QR code on your table. Then sit back and enjoy the view!

BAR SNACKS:

BRISKET BITS 18hr Slow Cooked with JD Bourbon Glaze a	12.90 nd Slaw
SHREDDED PARMESAN FRIES (V) With Truffle Oil	14.90
CHEESE AND GARLIC BREAD (V)	9.90
POPCORN CAULIFLOWER (VG) With Vegan Aioli and Sumac Salt	12.90
MUSHROOM ARANCINI BALLS (V) With Blue Cheese Dressing	12.90
BOWL OF FRIES (V) With Sweet Chilli Aioli	12.90
CHICKEN WINGS (GF) Available with Your Choice of Dipping Sau - Buffalo Hot	(6) 9.90 (12) 16.90 ice:

- Buffalo Mild - Salt and Pepper with Chilli Caramel

USUAL SUSPECTS:

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD With Chips and Salad	25.90
18HR SLOW COOKED MSA BRISKET 18hr Slow Cooked with JD Bourbon Cream Sauce	25.90
300GM MSA GRADE 3 SCOTCH FILLET Your choice of 2: Chips, Salad, Creamy Mash or Seasonal Veg	44.90
250GM MSA GRADE 3 RUMP With Chips and Salad	29.90
CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS With Mash, Seasonal Veg and Gravy	33.90
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL With Chips and Salad	26.90
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA With Chips and Salad	29.90

AMERICAN DRY RUB RIBS (1/2 RACK) 29.90 | (FULL) 39.90 With Mac and Cheese Rosti and Paprika Coleslaw

ALL PRICES ARE MEMBER PRICES

PRESENT YOUR MEMBERSHIP CARD WHEN ORDERING. Non-Members will incur a \$2.00 surcharge for bar snacks, and all other food items incur a \$3.00 surcharge. Not a Member? Join instantly at reception.

BURGERS:

ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS

ALL SERVED WIT	I CHIFS
BEEF BURGER Beef Patty, Beetroot Relish, Lettuce, Tomato and Caramelised Onion	21.90
CHEESE BURGER Beef Patty, American Cheese, Maple Bacon and Burger Sauce	22.90
DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER Double Beef Patty, Double Maple Bacon, Double American Cheese and Burger Sauce	29.90
CHICKEN BURGER Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken Breast, Maple Bacon, American Cheese, Lettuce and Sriracha Mayo	22.90
MUSHROOM BURGER (V) Crumbed Portobello Mushroom, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber and Pesto Mayo	22.90
STEAK SANDWICH 120gm MSA Scotch Fillet, Beetroot Relish,Tomato, Lettuce and Cheese	24.90
PIZZA: ALL PIZZA BASES ARE	<u>-</u> 22.90 VEGAN
GLUTEN FREE PIZZA BASES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST (ADD +2	2.40)
MARGHERITA (V) Fresh Mozzarella, Cherry Tomato and Basil	
VEGETARIAN (V) Fresh Mozzarella, Roast Potato Slices, Red Onion, Capsicu Sauteed Mushrooms and Salsa Verde	ım,
HAM AND PINEAPPLE Double Smoked Ham, Pineapple and Fresh Mozzarella	
3-MEATS Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Ham, Tomato and Fresh Mozzar	rella
RUC MEAT LOVERS	

RUC MEAI LOVERS Maple Bacon, BBQ Chicken, Brisket with RUC BBQ Sauce and Fresh Mozzarella

BBQ CHICKEN BBQ Chicken, Spanish Onion, Capsicum and Fresh Mozzarella

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID SALAD With Mesculin, Chives, Aioli, Cherry Tomatoes and Cucumbers

CAESAR SALAD Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan, Croutons and Egg Add BBQ Chicken Tenders, Miso Salmon, Rump Slices \$4.90

CHICKEN NUGGETS

FISH 'N' CHIPS

MAC AND CHEESE (V)

STEAK AND CHIPS

MINI PIZZA

+ SIDES:

3.90

CHIPS **SEASONAL VEG** SALAD **POTATO MASH**

(GF) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN (VG) VEGAN

We endeavour to accommodate all dietary requirements and allergies whenever we can, however, due to potential food traces we cannot completely guarantee 100% allergy-free meals.

NTENTIONS:

ALL 19.90

JAPANESE KALE SALAD (V) Kale, Almond Flakes, Cherry Tomatoes and Japanese Dressing Add BBQ Chicken Tenders, Miso Salmon, Rump Slices \$4.90

FOR THE YOUNG ND YOUNG ALL 12.90 **HEART:** SERVED WITH CHIPS AND **OPTION OF SALAD OR VEG**

Margherita or Ham and Pineapple

+ SAUCES: 2.50

TRADITIONAL GRAVY PEPPER GRAVY **MUSHROOM GRAVY DIANE SAUCE GARLIC AIOLI**

LUNCH **SPECIALS:** \$15 from 12-2pm

Fish 'N' Chips **Chicken Schnitzel** Vegetarian Pizza **Caesar Salad**